
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 09/02/26
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 09/02/2640

8612    429938.7  111942066.90

INTERNAL

8612    429938.7  111942066.90

GRAND TOTAL :

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
Shahjalal Tea House           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOQUE TEA HOUSE (CTG)         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.             
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
Pabna Tea Store               
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Rajdhani  Food Products       
SAMON TEA TRADERS             
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON CHA CO.                
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
Super Oil Refinery Ltd.       
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     4731.0
    99672.0
     3994.0
     1647.0
     1494.0
     9488.5
     8986.5
      999.0
     3341.0
    14237.5
      199.4
      499.0
   185780.9
      999.0
     3491.0
     3245.0
    47165.7
     2294.9
      498.0
      199.7
     4543.6
     3996.5
     1498.5
      996.0
     2238.0
    16714.0
     6989.0

QTY/KGS

   1229502.00
  26532978.50
   1056951.50
    406760.00
    403391.00
   2435346.50
   2337997.00
    276223.50
    844592.00
   3772906.00
     48853.00
    124251.00
  47950431.80
    283216.50
    917189.00
    797770.00
  12224680.70
    568730.00
    128982.00
     48926.50
   1186852.40
    991630.00
    402597.00
    262446.00
    564531.00
   4310765.00
   1833567.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  16791310.05


